T

HLINIKOVA KONCOVKA PRO KOMPOZITNI HADICE

Code SAP

2300740
2300741
2300742
2300743
2300744

Désignation

15206100-040049
15206100-050060
15206100-065076
15206100-080080
15206100-100114

DI Tuyau
mm

50

80
100

Flletage

pouce
11/2
2
212
3
4

Type de
Flletage

BSFP
BSPP
BSFP
BSPP
BSPP

Matiére

ALUMIMNIUM
ALUMINIUM
ALUMINIUM
ALUMINIUM
ALUMINIUM




